Genset
Model
Fuel
Cons
L/H(75
%)
Open
L*W*H(mm)
Silent
L*W*H(mm)
Engine
Model
Country
of origin
Cyl
Arran
geme
nt
Displa
cemen
t (L)
Gov Cooling
KVA KW KVA KW
KGU275 300 240 275 220 48.19 3000*1335*1880 4150*1470*2381 6R1600G10F 6L 10.5 ADEC Water
KGU300 330 264 300 240 52.14 3000*1335*1880 4150*1470*2381 6R1600G20F 6L 10.5 ADEC Water
KGU350 388 310 350 280 69.36 2000*1588*1940 4250*1820*2252 8V1600G10F 8V 14 ADEC Water
KGU400 440 352 400 320 67.89 2000*1588*1940 4250*1820*2252 8V1600G20F 8V 14 ADEC Water
KGU450 500 400 450 360 79 3225*1565*2070 4450*1820*2252 10V1600G10F 10V 17.5 ADEC Water
KGU500 550 440 500 400 84.07 3225*1565*2070 4450*1820*2252 10V1600G20F 10V 17.5 ADEC Water
KGU600 660 528 600 480 101.31 3390*1535*2145 4650*2020*2502 12V1600G10F 12V 21 ADEC Water
KGU660 725 580 660 528 108.68 3390*1535*2145 4650*2020*2502 12V1600G20F 12V 21 ADEC Water
KGU800 880 704 800 640 138.66 3390*1535*2145 ISO 20ft Container 12V2000G65 12V 23.9 ADEC Water
KGU900 1000 800 900 720 157.52 4495*2125*2295 ISO 20ft Container 16V2000G25 16V 31.8 ADEC Water
KGU1000 1100 880 1000 800 171.32 4495*2125*2295 ISO 20ft Container 16V2000G65 16V 31.8 ADEC Water
KGU1125 1250 1000 1125 900 196.43 4840*1830*2165 ISO 20ft Container 18V2000G65 16V 31.8 ADEC Water
KGU1250 1375 1100 1250 1000 194.82 5785*2233*2320 ISO 40ft Container 18V2000G26F 18V 35.8 ADEC Water
KGU1350 1500 1200 1350 1080 236.61 5785*2233*2320 ISO 40ft Container 12V4000G23R 12V 57.2 ADEC Water
KGU1550 1700 1360 1550 1240 265.69 5785*2233*2320 ISO 40ft Container 12V4000G23 12V 57.2 ADEC Water
KGU1625 1800 1440 1625 1300 265.69 5785*2233*2320 ISO 40ft Container 12V4000G23 12V 57.2 ADEC Water
KGU1812 2000 1600 1812 1450 300.18 5785*2233*2320 ISO 40ft Container 12V4000G63 12V 57.2 ADEC Water
KGU2050 2250 1800 2050 1640 344.38 6568*2645*2320 ISO 40ft Container 16V4000G23 16V 76.3 ADEC Water
KGU2250 2500 2000 2250 1800 372.56 6568*2645*2320 ISO 40ft Container 16V4000G63 16V 76.3 ADEC Water
KGU2500 2750 2200 2500 2000 434.3 7160*2555*2930 ISO 40ft Container 20V4000G23 20V 95.4 ADEC Water
KGU2750 3000 2400 2750 2200 472.98 7238*2645*2320 Container 20V4000G63 20V 95.4 ADEC Water
KGU3000 3250 2600 3000 2400 501.12 7238*2645*2320 Container 20V4000G63L 20V 95.4 ADEC Water
Diesel Generator Powered by MTU ︳Three Phase
Specifications:(275KVA-3000KVA)
ESP PRP
50HZ